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Miles
0.000
0.116
0.424
0.505
0.758
0.840
0.967
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ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Start at Frederick High School
Cross College Terrace to stay straight on Carroll Parkway
Turn left to cross Carroll Parkway onto College Avenue
Turn left onto Fleming Avenue
Turn left to cross West College Terrace and continue
Turn right into Frederick High School
FINISH
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